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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Section 900
Page 
Number Vendor Product Sold 

Regionally
Publish 

Date
901-903 Modern Flames Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace 05/25

904 Modern Flames Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace 05/25

905 Modern Flames Spectrum Series Fireplace 05/25

906 Modern Flames Redstone Fireplace 05/25

907 Modern Flames Challenger Series Fireplace 05/25

908 Modern Flames Orion Slim Fireplace 05/25

909-910 Modern Flames Orion Multi-Sided Fireplace 05/25

911 Modern Flames Orion Traditional Fireplace 05/25

913 Dimplex Ignite Ultra Linear Fireplace 05/25

914 Dimplex Ignite Aspire Portrait Fireplace 05/25

915 Dimplex Ignite XL Bold Linear Fireplace 05/25

916-917 Dimplex Ignite Evolve Linear Fireplace 05/25

918 Dimplex IgniteXL Linear Fireplace 05/25

919-920 Dimplex Revillusion Firebox NEW MODELS COMING 2025
EXISTING INVENTORY LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 05/25

921 Dimplex Revillusion Log Set 05/25

922 Dimplex Multi-Fire XHD Firebox 05/25

923 Dimplex Opti-Myst Revive Fireplace 05/25

923 Dimplex Opti-Myst Aura Fireplace 05/25

924-925 Dimplex Opti-Myst Fireboxes and Cassettes (OLF, GBF & CDFI 
Series) 05/25

926 Dimplex Deluxe Firebox 05/25

926 Dimplex Standard Firebox 05/25

927 Dimplex Standard Insert 05/25

927 Dimplex Winslow Wall Mount or Table Top Fireplace 05/25

929 Empire Nexfire Electric Fireplaces (Traditional and Linear) 10/24

PLEASE NOTE:  Not all products are sold throughout all AES territories/regions.  If "Sold Regionally" please contact AES Inside Sales 
for availability 800-682-9722
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Landscape Pro Multi-Sided

Effective Date: May 1st, 2025
Last Edited: May 1st, 2025
MODERN FLAMES PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Landscape Pro Multi 44"
MFLPM4416V2 44" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 145 lbs. 2,779.00$    Y
Landscape Pro Multi 44" Options
MF20029101 5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 44" Model (1-piece 

kit included w/unit)
- 111.60$        N

MFTWL4244SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 44" NEW - 350.00$        Y

MFWMC44LPMRTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for LPM4416 Multi - 
Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and 
Installation Components - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint Prior to 
Install

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWMC44LPMCS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
LPM4416 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for 
Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWMC44LPMDW
Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for LPM4416 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom 
Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWMC44LPMWW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for LPM4416 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,250.00$    N

Landscape Pro Multi 56"

MFLPM5616 56" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace LIMITED TO STOCK ON 
HAND

175 lbs. 3,199.00$    
Y

MFLPM5616V2 56" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated WILL 
NOT SHIP UNTIL MFLPM5616 STOCK DEPLETED 175 lbs. 3,199.00$    Y

Up to 12 installation configurations ~ Clear acrylic stone media ~ Black smoke acrylic crystals ~ Hand painted canyon 
driftwood logs ~ RGB flame colors ~ RGB ember bed colors ~ RGB downlighting colors ~ Individually controlled lighting or 
synchronized ~ Full feature remote control with color wheel and brightness slide bar ~ Whisper quiet, high efficiency PTC 

ceramic heater with up to 10,000 BTU output ~  Compatible with Modern Flames app "V2" ~ Units Include 1-Piece 
Magnetic Trim Kit ~ Outdoor Rated
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Landscape Pro Multi-Sided

Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Landscape Pro Multi 56" Options
MF20029102 5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 56" Model (1-piece 

kit included w/unit)
- 130.80$        N

MFTWL5260SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 56" NEW - 400.00$        Y

MFWMC56LPMRTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for LPM5616 Multi - 
Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and 
Installation Components - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint Prior to 
Install

- 1,400.00$    N

MFWMC56LPMCS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
LPM5616 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for 
Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,400.00$    N

MFWMC56LPMDW
Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for LPM5616 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom 
Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,400.00$    N

MFWMC56LPMWW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for LPM5616 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,400.00$    N

Landscape Pro Multi 68"
MFLPM6816V2 68" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 235 lbs. 3,849.00$    Y
Landscape Pro Multi 68" Options
MF20029103 5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 68" Model (1-piece 

kit included w/unit)
- 145.20$        N

MFTWL6880SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 68" NEW - 450.00$        Y

MFWMC68LPMRTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for LPM6816 Multi - 
Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and 
Installation Components - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint Prior to 
Install

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWMC68LPMCS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
LPM6816 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for 
Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWMC68LPMDW
Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for LPM6816 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom 
Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWMC68LPMWW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for LPM6816 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,550.00$    N

Landscape Pro Multi 80"
MFLPM8016

80" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace LIMITED TO STOCK ON 
HAND 170 lbs. 4,549.00$    Y

MFLPM8016V2 80" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated WILL 
NOT SHIP UNTIL MFLPM8016 STOCK DEPLETED 170 lbs. 4,549.00$    Y
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Landscape Pro Multi-Sided

Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Landscape Pro Multi 80" Options
MF20029104 5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 80" Model (1-piece 

kit included w/unit)
- 159.60$        Y

MFTWL6880SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 80" NEW - 450.00$        Y

MFWMC80LPMRTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for LPM8016 Multi - 
Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and 
Installation Components - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint Prior to 
Install

- 1,700.00$    N

MFWMC80LPMCS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
LPM8016 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for 
Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,700.00$    N

MFWMC80LPMDW
Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for LPM8016 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom 
Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,700.00$    N

MFWMC80LPMWW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for LPM8016 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components

- 1,700.00$    N

Landscape Pro Multi 96"
MFLPM9616V2 96" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated - 5,549.00$    Y
Landscape Pro Multi 96" Options
MF20029105

5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 96" Model (1-piece 
included w/unit) - 186.00$        Y

MFTWL96120SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 96" NEW - 500.00$        Y
Landscape Pro Multi 120"
MFLPM12016V2 120" Landscape Pro Multi-Sided Fireplace - Outdoor Rated - 6,399.00$    Y
Landscape Pro Multi 120" Options
MF20029106 5-Piece Trim Kit for Multi-Side Installs - fits 120" Model (1-piece 

kit included w/unit)
- 238.20$        Y

MFTWL96120SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for LPM 120" NEW - 500.00$        Y
Additional Options (All Landscape Multi Models)
MFTHWTCLP Thermostat and Full Wall Control 3 lbs. 120.00$        N
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Landscape Pro Slim

Landscape Pro Slim Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Landscape Pro Slim 44"
MFLPS4414V2 44" Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 95 lbs. 2,299.00$    Y
44" Options
MFTWS4452SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for LPS 44 NEW - 250.00$        Y

MFSCREEN44LPS
Invisible Non-Glare Mesh Screen for 44" Landscape Pro Slim 
(Inside Fit w/Magnets) 3 lbs. 170.00$        N

Landscape Pro Slim 56"
MFLPS5614V2 56" Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 125 lbs. 2,499.00$    Y
56" Options
MFTWS5660SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for LPS 56 NEW - 300.00$        Y

MFSCREEN56LPS
Invisible Non-Glare Mesh Screen for 56" Landscape Pro Slim 
(Inside Fit w/Magnets) 5 lbs. 180.00$        N

Landscape Pro Slim 68"
MFLPS6814V2 68" Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 165 lbs. 3,099.00$    Y
68" Options
MFTWS6876SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for LPS 68 NEW - 350.00$        Y

MFSCREEN68LPS
Invisible Non-Glare Mesh Screen for 68" Landscape Pro Slim 
(Inside Fit w/Magnets) 6 lbs. 210.00$        N

Landscape Pro Slim 80"
MFLPS8014V2 80" Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace - Outdoor Rated 190 lbs. 3,649.00$    Y
80" Options
MFTWS80100SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for LPS 80 NEW - 400.00$        Y

MFSCREEN80LPS
Invisible Non-Glare Mesh Screen for 80" Landscape Pro Slim 
(Inside Fit w/Magnets) 8 lbs. 240.00$        N

Landscape Pro Slim 96"
MFLPS9614V2 96" Landscape Pro Slim Fireplace - Outdoor Rated - 4,649.00$    Y
96" Options
MFTWS80100SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for LPS 96 NEW - 400.00$        Y

MFSCREEN96LPS
Invisible Non-Glare Mesh Screen for 96" Landscape Pro Slim 
(Inside Fit w/Magnets) - 320.00$        N

Options (All)
MFTHWTCLP Thermostat and Full Wall Control 3 lbs. 120.00$        Y

Independently controlled flame ~ Up and down lighting ~ Hybrid-FX flame technology ~ Active ember bed ~ Driftwood logs 
~ Compatible with Modern Flames app ~ 5,000 BTU heater ~ Remote and wireless control ~ 1-Piece Magnetic Trim Kit ~ 

Outdoor Rated
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Spectrum Slimline

Spectrum Slimline Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Spectrum 50" Slimline Electric Fireplace
MFSPS50B 50" Spectrum Slimline 75 lbs. 1,599.00$    Y
Spectrum 60" Slimline Electric Fireplace
MFSPS60B 60" Spectrum Slimline 100 lbs. 1,799.00$    Y
60" Spectrum Slimline Allwood Media Wall

MFAFWSMAINCS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain) Allwood Media Wall for 
SPS-60B - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections (Top/Bottom) and 
Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-10"H)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFAFWSSIDECS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain) Allwood Media Wall 
SIDE SHELF for SBS-60B - Includes (1) Side Shelf Section, (4) 
Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H)

- 700.00$        N

MFAFWSMAINDW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall for SBS-60B - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections 
(Top/Bottom) and Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-
10"H)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFAFWSSIDEDW
Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall SIDE SHELF for SBS-60B - Includes (1) Side Shelf 
Section, (4) Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H)

- 700.00$        N

MFAFWSMAINWW

Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall for SBS-60B - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections 
(Top/Bottom) and Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-
10"H)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFAFWSSIDEWW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall SIDE SHELF for SBS-60B - Includes (1) Side Shelf 
Section, (4) Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H)

- 700.00$        N

Spectrum 74" Slimline Electric Fireplace
MFSPS74B 74" Spectrum Slimline 140 lbs. 2,299.00$    Y
Spectrum 100" Slimline Electric Fireplace
MFSPS100B 100" Spectrum Slimline 190 lbs. 2,889.00$    Y

Hybrid-FX flame technology ~ 12 Color flame combinations ~ Glacier glass ember bed and driftwood ~ Touch button 
controls ~ Remote ~ Variable and thermostatic heat ~ Timer
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Redstone

Redstone Electric Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
Redstone 26" 
MFRS2621 26" Redstone Electric Fireplace - Viewing Area 23"W x 15 1/2"H - 999.00$        Y
Redstone 26" Options
MFTWL2630SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for Redstone 26" - 250.00$        Y
MFTKRS263324 Small 5" Trim Kit for Redstone 26" - Covers 33"W x 24"H - 175.00$        Y
MFTKRS263726 Large 7" Trim Kit for Redstone 26" - Covers 37"W x 26"H - 250.00$        Y
Redstone 30" 
MFRS3021 30" Redstone Electric Fireplace - Viewing Area 28"W x 15 1/2"H - 1,179.00$    Y
Redstone 30" Options
MFTWL2630SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for Redstone 30" NEW - 250.00$        Y
MFTKRS303824 Small 5" Trim Kit for Redstone 30" - Covers 38"W x 24"H - 175.00$        Y
MFTKRS304427 Large 8" Trim Kit for Redstone 30" - Covers 44"W x 27"H - 250.00$        Y

MFPTORS30BLK Hammered Front, Black, Magnet Install, Fits Over All Trim Kits - 
30" Redstone Model Only DISCONTINUED 7 lbs. DISCO N

MFPTORS30BC Hammered Front, Burnished Bronze, Magnet Install,  Fits Over All 
Trim Kits - 30" Redstone Model Only DISCONTINUED - DISCO N

Redstone 36" 
MFRS3626 36" Redstone Electric Fireplace - Viewing Area 32 1/2”W x 21”H - 1,499.00$    Y
Redstone 36" Options
MFTWL36SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for Redstone 36" NEW - 300.00$        Y
MFTKRS364128 Small 4" Trim Kit for Redstone 36" - Covers 41"W x 28"H - 175.00$        Y
MFTKRS364530 Large 6" Trim Kit for Redstone 36" - Covers 45"W x 30"H - 250.00$        Y
Redstone 42" 
MFRS4229 42" Redstone Electric Fireplace - Viewing Area 38 1/2”W x 24”H - 1,699.00$    Y
Redstone 42" Options
MFTWL4244SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for Redstone 42" NEW ETA - 350.00$        Y
Redstone 54"
MFRS5435 54" Redstone Electric Fireplace - 50 1/2"W x 30"H - 3,149.00$    Y
Redstone 54" Options
MFTWL5260SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for Redstone 54" NEW - 400.00$        Y

Hybrid-FX flame technology ~ 10 Unique flame colors ~ Ember bed and downlighting ~ Acrylic crystal ember bed ~ Low 
energy LED flame technology ~ Touch button controls ~ Remote control ~ Variable heat with thermostat ~ Variable flame 

controls ~ 120 Volt plug ~ Finish trim kit included (1) 5/8" and (1) 1.5"
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Challenger

Challenger Series Electric Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
50" Challenger
MFCEF50B 50" Challenger Recessed Electric Fireplace - 949.00$        Y
60" Challenger
MFCEF60B 60" Challenger Recessed Electric Fireplace - 1,079.00$    Y

Flush mount ~ Controlled RGB ember flame ~ Standard media includes glacier crystals ~ 10 Vibrant flame and ember bed 
colors ~ 5 Selective dimmer options for flame ~ 7 1/2 Hour auto/off timer ~ 3 Heat level options ~ 5.75" Deep ~ 45" x 12" 

Viewing area

9
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Orion Slim

Orion Slim Electric Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
52" Orion Slim
MFOR52SLIM 52" Orion Slim Electric Fireplace - 4,279.00$    Y
52" Orion Slim Options
MFTWS4452SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for OR52 Slim NEW - 250.00$        Y
60" Orion Slim
MFOR60SLIM 60" Orion Slim Electric Fireplace - 4,799.00$    Y
60" Orion Slim Options
MFTWS5660SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for OR60 Slim NEW - 300.00$        Y
60" Orion Slim Allwood Media Wall

MFOFWSMAINCS

Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain) Allwood Media Wall for 
OR60 Slim - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections (Top/Bottom) and 
Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-10"H) 
(MFAFWOMAINCS)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFOFWSSIDECS

Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain) Allwood Media Wall 
SIDE SHELF for OR60 Slim - Includes (1) Side Shelf Section, (4) 
Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H) 
(MFAFWOSIDECS)

- 700.00$        N

MFOFWSMAINDW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall for OR60 Slim - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections 
(Top/Bottom) and Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-
10"H) (MFAFWOMAINDW)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFOFWSSIDEDW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall SIDE SHELF for OR60 Slim - Includes (1) Side Shelf 
Section, (4) Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H) 
(MFAFWOSIDEDW)

- 700.00$        N

MFOFWSMAINWW

Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall for OR60 Slim - Includes (2) Main Wall Sections 
(Top/Bottom) and Installation Components (6'W x 12"D x 7'-
10"H) (MFAFWOMAINWW)

- 3,000.00$    N

MFOFWSSIDEWW

Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain) Allwood 
Media Wall SIDE SHELF for OR60 Slim - Includes (1) Side Shelf 
Section, (4) Shelves and Installation Components (2'W x 7-10"H) 
(MFAFWOSIDEWW)

- 700.00$        N

76" Orion Slim
MFOR76SLIM 76" Orion Slim Electric Fireplace - 5,999.00$    Y
76" Orion Slim Options
MFTWS6876SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for OR76 Slim NEW - 350.00$        Y
100" Orion Slim
MFOR100SLIM 100" Orion Slim Electric Fireplace - 7,499.00$    Y
100" Orion Slim Options
MFTWS80100SP TruWood Slim Premium Timber Log Kit for OR100 Slim NEW - 400.00$        Y

Single sided ~ Slide-in installation into 6" wall or wall mount ~ 15" Tall viewing area ~ 3 Flame patters ~ 6 Flame colors ~ 
Adjustable flame speed ~ Ambient crackling sound ~ Multi-color ember bed ~ Multi-color downlighting ~ Multi-dimensional 

flame appearance ~ 5,000 BTU heater ~ Heats up to 1,000 square feet ~ Wi-fi controled via Modern Flames app
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Orion Multi

Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
52" Orion Multi-Sided
MFOR52MULTI 52" Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace - 4,799.00$    Y
52" Orion Multi-Sided Options
MFTWL5260SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR52 Multi NEW - 400.00$        Y
MFUSBLINEARFLAME
V3

TruWood USB Upgrade - for use w/TruWood Logs, Displays Taller 
Flames, Linear Models Only NEW - 40.00$          Y

MFWSSOR52RTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for OR52 Multi - Includes 
Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation 
Components (64 1/2"W x 30 1/2"H) - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" 
Paint Prior to Install

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWSSOR52CS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
OR52 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Ele ctrical 
and Installation Components (64 1/2"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWSSOR52DW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for OR52 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components (64 1/2"W x 
30 1/2"H)

- 1,250.00$    N

MFWSSOR52WW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for OR52 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" 
for Electrical and Installation Components (64 1/2"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,250.00$    N

60" Orion Multi-Sided
MFOR60MULTI 60" Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace - 5,299.00$    Y
60" Orion Multi-Sided Options
MFTWL5260SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR60 Multi NEW - 400.00$        Y
MFUSBLINEARFLAME
V3

TruWood USB Upgrade - for use w/TruWood Logs, Displays Taller 
Flames, Linear Models Only NEW - 40.00$          Y

MFWSSOR60RTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for OR60 Multi - Includes 
Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation 
Components (73"W x 30 1/2"H) - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint 
Prior to Install

- 1,400.00$    N

MFWSSOR60CS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
OR60 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical 
and Installation Components (73"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,400.00$    N

MFWSSOR60DW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for OR60 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components (73"W x 30 
1/2"H)

- 1,400.00$    N

Front, left corner, right corner or bay installation options ~ Built-in clean face or wall mount ~ Wall mount installs only 1 
1/2" from the wall ~ 18" Tall viewing area ~ 3 Flame patters ~ 6 Flame colors ~ Adjustable flame speed ~ Ambient crackling 

sound ~ Multi-color ember bed ~ Multi-color downlighting ~ Multi-dimensional flame appearance ~ Heats up to 1,000 
square feet ~ 5,000 or 10,000 BTU heater ~ Wi-fi controled via Modern Flames app

11
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Electric Fireplaces
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Orion Multi

Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
60" Orion Multi-Sided Options (Continued)

MFWSSOR60WW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for OR60 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" 
for Electrical and Installation Components (73"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,400.00$    N

76" Orion Multi-Sided
MFOR76MULTI 76" Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace - 7,199.00$    Y
76" Orion Multi-Sided Options
MFTWL6880SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR76 Multi NEW - 450.00$        Y
MFUSBLINEARFLAME
V3

TruWood USB Upgrade - for use w/TruWood Logs, Displays Taller 
Flames, Linear Models Only NEW - 40.00$          Y

MFWSSOR76RTF

Ready to Finish Wall Mount Cabinet for OR76 Multi - Includes 
Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical and Installation 
Components (88"W x 30 1/2"H) - Ready to Finish "Pro-Tip" Paint 
Prior to Install

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWSSOR76CS
Coastal Sand (Light Tan w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount Cabinet for 
OR76 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" for Electrical 
and Installation Components (88"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWSSOR76DW

Driftwood Gray (Light/Medium Gray w/Wood Grain)  Wall 
Mount Cabinet for OR76 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, 
"Notch" for Electrical and Installation Components (88"W x 30 
1/2"H)

- 1,550.00$    N

MFWSSOR76WW
Weathered Walnut (Medium Brown w/Wood Grain)  Wall Mount 
Cabinet for OR76 Multi - Includes Top/Bottom Mantel, "Notch" 
for Electrical and Installation Components (88"W x 30 1/2"H)

- 1,550.00$    N

100" Orion Multi-Sided
MFOR100MULTI 100" Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace - 9,999.00$    Y
100" Orion Multi-Sided Options
MFTWL96120SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR100 Multi NEW - 500.00$        Y
MFUSBLINEARFLAME
V3

TruWood USB Upgrade - for use w/TruWood Logs, Displays Taller 
Flames, Linear Models Only NEW - 40.00$          Y

120" Orion Multi-Sided
MFOR120MULTI 120" Orion Multi-Sided Electric Fireplace - 12,999.00$  Y
120" Orion Multi-Sided Options
MFTWL96120SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR120 Multi NEW - 500.00$        Y
MFUSBLINEARFLAME
V3

TruWood USB Upgrade - for use w/TruWood Logs, Displays Taller 
Flames, Linear Models Only NEW - 40.00$          Y

12
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Modern Flames Electric Fireplaces
Orion Traditional

Orion Traditional Electric Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Weight Retail Price Stocked
26" Orion Traditional
MFOR26TRAD 26" Orion Traditional Built-In Electric Fireplace (10"Deep - 22-

7/16"W x 16-1/4”H Viewing) (was $2,249, save $250!) - 2,149.00$    Y

Orion 26" Traditional Options
MFTWL2630SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR26 Trad NEW - 250.00$        Y

MFOTKOR26SM
Small 5" Surround (Covers 32-3/4"W x 23-1/4"H - 32-3/4"W x 
27"H) Pair w/Orion 26" Traditional Unit Body for Insert 
Installation

- 175.00$        Y

MFOTKOR26LG
Large 7" Surround (Covers 36-3/4"W x 25-1/4"H - 36-3/4"W x 
31"H) Pair w/Orion 26" Traditional Unit Body for Insert 
Installation

- 250.00$        Y

30" Orion Traditional
MFOR30TRAD 30" Orion Traditional Built-In Electric Fireplace (10"Deep - 27-

5/8"W x 16-1/4”H Viewing) - 2,649.00$    Y

Orion 30" Traditional Options
MFTWL2630SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR30 Trad NEW - 250.00$        Y

MFOTKOR30SM Small 5" Surround (Covers 38"W x 23-1/4”H - 38"W x 27"H) Pair 
w/Orion 30" Traditional Unit Body for Insert Installation

- 175.00$        Y

MFOTKOR30LG Large 7" Surround (Covers 44"W x 26-1/4"H - 44"W x 33"H) Pair 
w/Orion 30" Traditional Unit Body for Insert Installation

- 250.00$        Y

36" Orion Traditional
MFOR36TRAD 36" Orion Traditional Built-In Electric Fireplace (10"Deep - 32-

1/8"W x 21-3/8”H Viewing) - 3,199.00$    Y

Orion 36" Traditional Options
MFTWL36SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR36 Trad NEW - 300.00$        Y

MFOTKOR36SM
Small 4" Surround (Covers 40- 1/2"W x 27-3/8"H - 40 1/2"W x 
30"H) Pair w/Orion 36" Traditional Unit Body for Insert 
Installation

- 175.00$        Y

MFOTKOR36LG
Large 6" Surround (Covers 44-1/2"W x 29 -3/8"H - 44-1/2"W x 
34"H) Pair w/Orion 36" Traditional Unit Body for Insert 
Installation

- 250.00$        Y

42" Orion Traditional
MFOR42TRAD 42" Orion Traditional Built-In Electric Fireplace (10"Deep - 38-

1/8"W x 24-3/8”H Viewing) - 3,799.00$    Y

Orion 42" Traditional Options
MFTWL4244SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR42 Trad NEW - 350.00$        Y
54" Orion Traditional
MFOR54TRAD 54" Orion Traditional Built-In Electric Fireplace (12"Deep - 50-

1/2"W x 30-1/2”H Viewing) - 6,399.00$    Y

Orion 54" Traditional Options
MFTWL5260SP TruWood Premium Timber Log Kit for OR54 Trad NEW - 400.00$        Y

Three different flames included ~ Six flame colors (yellow, blue, green, orange, purple and white) ~ Ten different ember 
bed and downlighting colors ~ Adjustable flame speed ~ Ambient crackling sound ~ WiFi app controls ~ 120V & 240V option 

on 36", 24" and 54" models ~ Lit RGB logs included ~ Up to 9,000 BTU heater ~ Installs as Built-In or Insert w/Surround 

13
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Ignite Ultra Linear

Effective Date: May 1st, 2025
Last Edited: May 1st, 2025
DIMPLEX PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplaces 

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003149 50" Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplace NEW AVAILABLE 
NOW! 92 lbs. 4,304.99$     4,304.99$    Y

DX500003151 60" Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplace NEW AVAILABLE 
NOW! 97 lbs. 5,039.99$     5,039.99$    Y

DX500003152 74" Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplace NEW AVAILABLE 
NOW! 104 lbs. 5,774.99$     5,774.99$    Y

DX500003154 88" Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplace NEW AVAILABLE 
NOW! 111 lbs. 5,984.99$     5,984.99$    Y

DX500003155 100" Ignite Ultra Linear Electric Fireplace -  NEW AVAILABLE 
NOW! 118 lbs. 6,299.99$     6,299.99$    Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces, 
and Order (x2) for 70-100" Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

Dynamic-Fire flame effect ~ Includes rythmic inner-glow logs, pulsating ember bed and crackling sound effect ~ Edge-to-edge viewing 
area ~ Installs as front, left, right or bay ~ Comfort$aver heater ~ Heats up to 2,000 sq. ft ~ Control via remote or Flame Connect app

100" Ignite Ultra

88" Ignite Ultra

74" Ignite Ultra

60" Ignite Ultra

50" Ignite Ultra

Accessories

3
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Electric Fireplaces

914 02/25

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Ignite Aspire Portrait Fireplace

Ignite Aspire Built-In Portrait Electric Firebox

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003050 30" Ignite Aspire Built-In Portrait Electric Firebox NEW 
AVAILABLE NOW! 92 lbs. 4,514.99$     4,514.99$    Y

DX500003051 36" Ignite Aspire Built-In Portrait Electric Firebox NEW 
AVAILABLE NOW! 98 lbs. 5,459.99$     5,459.99$    Y

DX500003049 42" Ignite Aspire Built-In Portrait Electric Firebox NEW 
AVAILABLE NOW! 104 lbs. 6,299.99$     6,299.99$    Y

DX500003060 48" Ignite Aspire Built-In Portrait Electric Firebox NEW 
AVAILABLE NOW! 110 lbs. 7,769.99$     7,769.99$    Y

DX500003783 Trim Accessory Kit for 30" Ignite Aspire - Required for Left, 
Right or Bay Install 12 lbs. 115.99$        - Y

DX500003784 Trim Accessory Kit for 36" Ignite Aspire - Required for Left, 
Right or Bay Install 13 lbs. 125.99$        - Y

DX500003785 Trim Accessory Kit for 42" Ignite Aspire - Required for Left, 
Right or Bay Install 14 lbs. 136.99$        - Y

DX500003786 Trim Accessory Kit for 48" Ignite Aspire - Required for Left, 
Right or Bay Install 15 lbs. 146.99$        - Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces, 
and Order (x2) for 70-100" Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

Dynamic-Fire flame effect ~ Includes rythmic inner-glow logs, pulsating ember bed and crackling sound effect ~ Unique, "portrait" 
viewing area ~ Installs as front, left, right or bay ~ Comfort$aver heater ~ Heats up to 2,000 sq. ft ~ Control via remote or Flame Connect 

app

48" Ignite Aspire

42" Ignite Aspire

36" Ignite Aspire

30" Ignite Aspire

Trim Kits - Required for Left, Right or Bay Install

Accessories

4
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
IgniteXL Bold Linear

IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplaces 

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXXLF5017XD 50" IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplace - 50 1/2"W x 12 
1/14"D x 23 7/8"H 121 lbs. 3,884.99$     3,884.99$    Y

DXXLF6017XD 60" IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplace - 63 1/8"W x 12 
1/14"D x 23 7/8"H 147 lbs. 4,535.99$     4,535.99$    Y

DXXLF7417XD 74" IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplace - 75 5/8"W x 12 
1/14"D x 23 7/8"H 171 lbs. 5,197.99$     5,197.99$    Y

DXXLF8817XD 88" IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplace - 88 1/4"W x 12 
1/14"D x 23 7/8"H 179 lbs. 5,407.99$     5,407.99$    Y

DXXLF10017XD 100" IgniteXL Bold Linear Electric Fireplace - 100 3/4"W x 12 
1/14"D x 23 7/8"H 223 lbs. 5,774.99$     5,774.99$    Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces, 
and Order (x2) for 70-100" Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DXXLFXDLINK Linking Kit Bracket 1 lbs. 31.49$          - Y
DXXLFXDPLUG Plug Kit 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

50" IgniteXL Bold

Multi-Fire XD flame effect ~ Media accent and top lighting ~ Modern media bed (acrylic glass and driftwood logs) ~ Large viewing height 
(16") ~ Heats up to 2,000 sq. ft. ~ Up to 8,530 BTU's ~ Eco/heat boost/air circulation modes ~ Ambient light sensor adjusts firebox 
lighting ~ Timer ~ Self-diagnostics ~ Hardwire or plug-in (not included) ~ Left, right or front installation configurations ~ Control via 

remote or Flame Connect app

100" IgniteXL Bold

Accessories

60" IgniteXL Bold

74" IgniteXL Bold

88" IgniteXL Bold

5
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Electric Fireplaces

916 02/25

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Ignite Evolve Linear

Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplaces 

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500002573 50" Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplace, Includes Frosted 
Glass and Driftwood - Up to 8,530 BTU's 73 lbs. 3,338.99$     3,338.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM50 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 5.9 lbs. 194.99$        194.99$       Y

DXLF50DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 1 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 5 lbs. 141.99$        141.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces 
NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DX500002574 60" Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplace, Includes Frosted 
Glass and Driftwood - Up to 8,530 BTU's 86 lbs. 3,727.99$     3,727.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM60 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 5.8 lbs. 215.99$        215.99$       Y

DXLF74DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 2 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 8 lbs. 183.99$        183.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces 
NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DX500002608 74" Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplace, Includes Frosted 
Glass and Driftwood - Up to 8,530 BTU's 104 lbs. 4,199.99$     4,199.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM74 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 8.5 lbs. 270.99$        270.99$       Y

DXLF74DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 2 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 8 lbs. 183.99$        183.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x2) for 70-100" 
Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

Multi-Fire XD flame effect ~ Clean face front, edgeless design ~ Includes frosted, tumbled glass and driftwood media ~ Media accent 
colors (7 "flame themes" and 5 "media bed themes")  ~ 5 Flame speed settings ~ 3 Pre-set media modes (prism, kaleidoscope and 

midnight)  ~ Ambient light sensor ~ Comfort$aver heat system (heats up to 2,000 sq. ft.)  ~ Heat boost mode (quickly heats room)  ~ 
Smart self-diagnostics ~ Hardwire or plug-in ~ Control via smart device (flame connect app) , remote or hidden touch controls

74" Ignite Evolve

Accessories

60" Ignite Evolve

Accessories

50" Ignite Evolve

Accessories

6
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Ignite Evolve Linear

Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplaces 
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500002563 100" Ignite Evolve Linear Electric Fireplace, Includes Frosted 
Glass and Driftwood - Up to 8,530 BTU's 137 lbs. 4,934.99$     4,934.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM100 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 11 lbs. 325.99$        325.99$       Y

DXLF100DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock and 2 Large Driftwood Pieces 10 lbs. 283.99$        283.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x2) for 70-100" 
Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

100" Ignite Evolve

Accessories

7
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Electric Fireplaces

918 02/25

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
IgniteXL Linear

IgniteXL Linear Electric Fireplaces 

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXXLF50 50" IgniteXL Linear Electric Fireplace - Up to 8,530 BTU's 70 lbs. 2,824.99$     2,824.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM50 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 5.9 lbs. 194.99$        194.99$       Y

DXLF50DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 1 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 5 lbs. 141.99$        141.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces 
NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DXXLF60 60" IgniteXL Linear Electric Fireplace - Up to 8,530 BTU's 82 lbs. 3,149.99$     3,149.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM60 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 5.8 lbs. 215.99$        215.99$       Y

DXLF74DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 2 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 8 lbs. 183.99$        183.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces 
NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DXXLF74 74" IgniteXL Linear Electric Fireplace - Up to 8,530 BTU's 99 lbs. 3,412.99$     3,412.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM74 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 8.5 lbs. 270.99$        270.99$       Y

DXLF74DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock, 2 Large and 1 Small Driftwood Pieces 8 lbs. 183.99$        183.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x2) for 70-100" 
Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DXXLF100 100" IgniteXL Linear Electric Fireplace - Up to 8,530 BTU's 131.5 lbs. 3,884.99$     3,884.99$    Y

DXXLFTRIM100 Black Metal Trim - Allows for Installation into 2" x 4" Wall 
Construction 11 lbs. 325.99$        325.99$       Y

DXLF100DWSKIT Driftwood & River Rock Accessory Kit - Includes Loose River 
Rock and 2 Large Driftwood Pieces 10 lbs. 283.99$        283.99$       Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x2) for 70-100" 
Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

Multi-Fire XD flame effect ~ Clean face design ~ Diamond-like acrylic ember bed chunks ~ Red, blue or clear light options ~ Backlit 
controls hidden when not in use ~ Heat boost delivers timed maximum heat output  Multi-function remote control

60" IgniteXL

Accessories

100" IgniteXL

Accessories

74" IgniteXL

Accessories

50" IgniteXL

Accessories

8
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Revillusion Firebox

Revillusion Electric Fireboxes & Firebox Accessories

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXRBF24DLX 24" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Herringbone LIMITED TO 
STOCK ON HAND 55 lbs. 1,429.99$     1,429.99$    LIMITED

DXRBF24DLXWC 24" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Weathered Concrete 
LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 55 lbs. 1,429.99$     1,429.99$    LIMITED

DXRBFL24FC Fresh Cut Log Set LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 6 lbs. 409.99$        - LIMITED
DXRBFL24BR Birch Log Set LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 6 lbs. 409.99$        - LIMITED
DXRBF24TRIM36 Trim 36" 12 lbs. 188.99$        - Y
DXRBF24TRIM40 Trim 40" 14 lbs. 199.99$        - Y

DX500002388
30" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Herringbone - Up to 8,794 
BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED TO 
STOCK ON HAND

94 lbs. 2,059.99$     2,059.99$    LIMITED

DX500002389
30" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Weathered Concrete - Up 
to 8,794 BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND

94 lbs. 2,059.99$     2,059.99$    LIMITED

DXRBFL30FC Fresh Cut Log Set LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 6 lbs. 459.99$        - LIMITED
DXRBFL30BR Birch Log Set LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 6 lbs. 459.99$        - LIMITED
DXRBF30TRIM38 Trim 38" 9 lbs. 230.99$        - Y
DXRBF30TRIM44 Trim 44" 14 lbs. 241.99$        - Y

DX500002400
36" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Herringbone - Up to 8,794 
BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED TO 
STOCK ON HAND

101 lbs. 2,519.99$     2,519.99$    LIMITED

DX500002401
36" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Weathered Concrete - Up 
to 8,794 BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND

101 lbs. 2,519.99$     2,519.99$    LIMITED

DXRBFL42BR Birch Log Set - for Revillusion 36/42 LIMITED TO STOCK ON 
HAND 8 lbs. 524.99$        - LIMITED

DX500002398
36" Revillusion Portrait Electric Firebox - Herringbone - Up 
to 8,794 BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND

109 lbs. 2,559.99$     2,559.99$    LIMITED

DX500002399
36" Revillusion Portrait Electric Firebox - Weathered 
Concrete - Up to 8,794 BTU's - Includes Glass Front and 
Plug Kit LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND

109 lbs. 2,559.99$     2,559.99$    LIMITED

DXRBFL42BR Birch Log Set - for Revillusion 36/42 LIMITED TO STOCK ON 
HAND 8 lbs. 524.99$        - LIMITED

Revillusion flame technology ~ ThruView design ~ Mirage flame panel ~ Realogs ~ Full brick or concrete firebox Mood lighting ~ Color 
enhancement (red or blue flame base) ~ Brightness/flicker adjustment ~ Ambient light sensor

36" Revillusion

NEW MODELS COMING 2025 - ALL INFO TBD
EXISTING REVILLUSION INVENTORY LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND

36" Portrait Revillusion

Accessories

30" Revillusion

30" Revillusion Accessories

24" Revillusion

Accessories

Accessories
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Revillusion Firebox

Revillusion Continued

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500002410
42" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Herringbone - Up to 8,794 
BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED TO 
STOCK ON HAND

116 lbs. 2,889.99$     2,889.99$    LIMITED

DX500002411
42" Revillusion Electric Firebox - Weathered Concrete - Up 
to 8,794 BTU's - Includes Glass Front and Plug Kit LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND

116 lbs. 2,889.99$     2,889.99$    LIMITED

DXRBFL42BR Birch Log Set - for Revillusion 36/42 LIMITED TO STOCK ON 
HAND 8 lbs. 524.99$        - LIMITED

Accessories

42" Revillusion

10
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Revillusion Log Sets

Revillusion Electric Log Sets

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXRLG20 20" Revillusion Electric Log Set with Logs 14.5 lbs. 398.99$        - Y

DXREMKIT Log Grate Ember Mat for 20" Log Set 1 lbs. 111.99$        - Y

DXRLG25 25" Revillusion Electric Log Set with Logs 15.5 lbs. 692.99$        - Y

Revillusion flame technology ~ Mirage flame panel ~ ThruView full depth design ~ Mood lighting ~ Logs and ember mat (included with 
25" log set) ~ Multi-function remote control

25" Revillusion Log Set

20" Revillusion Log Set

Accessories

11



Index 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Electric Fireplaces
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Multi-Fire XHD Fireboxes

Multi-Fire XHD Plug-In Electric Firebox

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXXHD23L 23" Firebox, Landscape, Logs 30 lbs. 745.99$        - Y
DXXHD23G 23" Firebox, Landscape, Acrylic Glass 30 lbs. 745.99$        - Y

DXXHD26L 26" Firebox, Landscape, Logs 30 lbs. 944.99$        - Y
DXXHD26G 26" Firebox, Landscape, Acrylic Glass 30 lbs. 944.99$        - Y

DXXHD28L 28" Firebox, Landscape, Logs 37 lbs. 1,102.99$     - Y
DXXHD28G 28" Firebox, Landscape, Acrylic Glass 37 lbs. 1,102.99$     - Y

DXXHD33L (500001756) 33" Firebox, Landscape, Logs 46 lbs 1,364.99$     - Y
DXXHD33G (500001757) 33" Firebox, Landscape, Acrylic Glass 46 lbs 1,364.99$     - Y

DX500001758 Driftwood and River Rock Ember Bed - 393.99$        - Y

Multi-Fire XHD flame effect ~ Realistic logs ~ Customizable flame speed ~ Blue and red ember accents ~ Hidden controls ~ Remote ~ 
Timer ~ LED lighting ~ Heats 1,000 square feet ~ 5,118 BTU's

28" Multi-Fire XHD Plug-In

26" Multi-Fire XHD Plug-In

23" Multi-Fire XHD Plug-In

Accessories

33" Multi-Fire XHD Plug-In

12
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Opti-Myst Revive Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003863 25" Opti-Myst Revive Fireplace w/Logs, Remote, Heater and 
Pull-Out Water Reservoir Drawer NEW ETA JULY 2025 - 1,994.99$     1,994.99$    TBD

Opti-Myst Aura Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003866 28" Opti-Myst Aura Fireplace w/Logs, Remote, Heater and 
Pull-Out Water Reservoir Drawer NEW ETA JULY 2025 - 3,884.99$     3,884.99$    TBD

True 3D flame effect (water vapor and light)  ~ Single-sided, traditional fireplace ~ Pull-our drawer for water refills (no plumbing 
required)  ~ Heats 1,000 square feet ~ Glowing logs ~ Remote control (not app compatible)

25" Revive

True 3D flame effect (water vapor and light)  ~ 4 Install configurations (single, left, right or bay)  ~ Pull-our drawer for water refills (no 
plumbing required)  ~ Heats 1,000 square feet ~ Standard logs ~ Customizable flame (change color, speed and on/off crackling sound)  ~ 

Control via remote or Dimplex Flame Connect App

28" Aura

13

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Opti-Myst Revive and Aura

Opti-Myst Revive Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003863 25" Opti-Myst Revive Fireplace w/Logs, Remote, Heater and 
Pull-Out Water Reservoir Drawer NEW ETA JULY 2025 - 1,994.99$     1,994.99$    TBD

Opti-Myst Aura Fireplace

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DX500003866 28" Opti-Myst Aura Fireplace w/Logs, Remote, Heater and 
Pull-Out Water Reservoir Drawer NEW ETA JULY 2025 - 3,884.99$     3,884.99$    TBD

True 3D flame effect (water vapor and light)  ~ Single-sided, traditional fireplace ~ Pull-our drawer for water refills (no plumbing 
required)  ~ Heats 1,000 square feet ~ Glowing logs ~ Remote control (not app compatible)

25" Revive

True 3D flame effect (water vapor and light)  ~ 4 Install configurations (single, left, right or bay)  ~ Pull-our drawer for water refills (no 
plumbing required)  ~ Heats 1,000 square feet ~ Standard logs ~ Customizable flame (change color, speed and on/off crackling sound)  ~ 

Control via remote or Dimplex Flame Connect App

28" Aura
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Opti-Myst Fireboxes and Cassettes

Opti-Myst Built-In Electric Fireboxes and Cassettes

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked
OLF Series

DX136786
(OLF46-AM) 46" Opti-Myst Pro Linear Electric Firebox and 
Cassette - Includes Adjustable Flame Color, Driftwood 
Logs, Acrylic "Ice" Media and Flame Connect App Control

122 lbs 5,879.99$     5,879.99$    Y

DX136793
(OLF66-AM) 66" Opti-Myst Linear Electric Firebox and 
Cassette - Includes Adjustable Flame Color, Driftwood 
Logs, Acrylic "Ice" Media and Flame Connect App Control

177 lbs 8,084.99$     8,084.99$    Y

DX136809
(OLF86-AM) 86" Opti-Myst Linear Electric Firebox and 
Cassette - Includes Adjustable Flame Color, Driftwood 
Logs, Acrylic "Ice" Media and Flame Connect App Control

232 lbs 9,029.99$     9,029.99$    Y

DXOLFPLUG 120 V Plug Kit (for OLF86/66/46-AM Models) 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

DX500003421 Tumbled Glass Ember Bed - Order (x1) for 40-60" Fireplaces, 
and Order (x2) for 70-100" Fireplaces NEW 1 lbs. 104.99$        - Y

DX00275 Air Intake Grille - 33.49$          - N
GBF Series

DXGBF1000PRO 40" Opti-Myst Pro Built-In Electric Firebox and Cassette 128 lbs. 5,669.99$     5,669.99$    Y

DXGBF1000GLASS Rear Glass Pane for See-Through Application (for  40" Opti-
Myst Pro GBF Series/GBF1000PRO)

9 lbs. 367.99$        367.99$       Y

DX00275 Air Intake Grille - 33.49$          - N

DXGBF1500PRO 60" Opti-Myst Pro Built-In Electric Firebox and Cassette 132 lbs. 8,714.99$     8,714.99$    Y

DXGBF1500GLASS Rear Glass Pane for See-Through Application (for  60" Opti-
Myst Pro GBF Series/GBF1500PRO)

13 lbs 608.99$        608.99$       Y

Cassette with customizable flame width ~ Single sided or see-through ~ Adjustable flame intensity ~ Supplemental heat ~ Optional 
plumbed water supply kit ~ Crackling sound effects ~ Remote ~ Front glass pane ~ Media tray

60" Opti-Myst Pro (Firebox and Cassette)

Accessories

Accessories

Accessories

66" Opti-Myst (Firebox and Cassette)

46" Opti-Myst Pro (Firebox and Cassette)

86" Opti-Myst (Firebox and Cassette)

40" Opti-Myst Pro (Firebox and Cassette)
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Electric Fireplaces

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Opti-Myst Fireboxes and Cassettes

Opti-Myst Fireboxes and Cassettes Continued
CDFI Series
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXCDFI500PRO (X-2113053) 20" Opti-Myst Pro Electric Cassette (1 Flame 
Color Only; Yellow)  LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 24 lbs. 2,129.99$     2,129.99$    LIMITED

DX500004172 20" Opti-Myst Pro Electric Cassette (Multiple Flame Colors ) 
NEW ETA Q2 2025, COMING SOON! 24 lbs. 2,129.99$     2,129.99$    TBD

DXCDFILOG (X-206176) Logs (for CDFI100 order 2, for CDFI1500 order 3) 28 lbs. 377.99$        - Y
DXCDFI500DWSKIT Driftwood Logs (for CDFI500) 6 lbs 151.99$        - Y
DXCDFI500BLKRCK Black Rock Media (for CDFI1500 Models) 6 lbs 136.99$        - Y
DXCDFI500RVRCK River Rock Media (for CDFI500 Models) 6 lbs 136.99$        - Y

DXCDFIPLUMBKIT (X-206213) Plumbing Kit for Continuous Water Supply 1 lbs. 109.99$        - Y
DXCDFIPLUGKIT Plug Kit - For CDFI500 models - 83.99$          - Y

DXCDFITMHEAT Independent Built-in Heater - Can be used independently or 
can be paired with CDFI1000-PRO or CDFI500-PRO 8 lbs. 236.99$        - Y

DXCDFIBX1000 40" Firebox Only w/Heat - REQUIRES (2x) 20" Cassettes 
(DX2113053/DXCDFI500PRO) - Glass not  Included 75 lbs. 1,049.99$     1,049.99$    Y

DXCDFIBX1500 60" Firebox Only w/Heat - REQUIRES (3x) 20" Cassettes 
(DX2113053/DXCDFI500PRO) - Glass not  Included 99 lbs 1,732.99$     1,732.99$    Y

DXFG1000 Pro Box Front Glass Pane for 40" Firebox 13 lbs. 367.99$        367.99$       Y
DXFG1500 Pro Box Front Glass Pane for 60" Firebox 9 lbs. 608.99$        608.99$       Y
DX00275 Air Intake Grille - 33.49$          - N

20" Opti-Myst Pro (Cassette Only)

Accessories

20" RGB Opti-Myst Pro (Cassette Only)

Additional Accessories

15
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Deluxe Built-In and Standard Fireboxes

Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXBF33DXP (X-781052045781) 33" Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox - Up 
to 9,200 BTU's 75 lbs. 1,154.99$     - Y

DXBFSDOOR33BLK Swing Glass Door with Black Accents 14 lbs. 449.99$        - Y
DXBFDOOR33BLKSM Black, Single Pane, Bi-Fold Glass Door 13 lbs. 293.99$        - Y
DXBFGLASS33BLK Black, Single Pane, Tamperproof Glass Door 12 lbs. 304.99$        - Y
DXBF4TRIM33 4 Piece Black Decorative Trim 3.5 lbs. 178.99$        - Y
DXBFPLUGE Plug Kit to Convert to Outlet - 120V Only 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

DXBF39DXP 39" Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox - Up to 9,200 BTU's 82 lbs. 1,396.99$     1,396.99$    Y

DXBFSDOOR39BLK Swing Glass Door with Black Accents 14 lbs. 472.99$        - Y
DXBFDOOR39BLKSM Black, Single Pane, Bi-Fold Glass Door 18 lbs. 367.99$        - Y
DXBFGLASS39BLK Black, Single Pane, Tamperproof Glass Door 24 lbs. 367.99$        - Y
DXBF4TRIM39 4 Piece Black Decorative Trim 3.8 lbs. 183.99$        - Y
DXBFPLUGE Plug Kit to Convert to Outlet - 120V Only 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

DXBF45DXP 45" Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox - Up to 9,200 BTU's 100 lbs. 1,690.99$     - Y

DXBFDOOR45BLKSM Black, Single Pane, Bi-Fold Glass Door 18 lbs. 409.99$        - Y
DXBF4TRIM45 4 Piece Black Decorative Trim 3.9 lbs. 188.99$        - Y
DXBFPLUGE Plug Kit to Convert to Outlet - 120V Only 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

39" Deluxe

Accessories

33" Deluxe

45" Deluxe

Accessories

Accessories

Pulsating embers and LED inner glow logs ~ Refractory brick lining ~ Thermostatic blower

16

Standard Built-In Electric Firebox

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXBF39STP 39" Standard Built-In Electric Firebox 84 lbs. 1,301.99$     - Y

DXBFSDOOR39BLK Swing Glass Door with Black Accents 14 lbs. 472.99$        - Y
DXBFDOOR39BLKSM Black, Single Pane, Bi-Fold Glass Door 18 lbs. 367.99$        - Y
DXBFGLASS39BLK Black, Single Pane, Tamperproof Glass Door 24 lbs. 367.99$        - Y
DXBF4TRIM39 4 Piece Black Decorative Trim 3.8 lbs. 183.99$        - Y
DXBFPLUGE Plug Kit to Convert to Outlet - 120V Only 1 lbs. 83.99$          - Y

39" Standard

Accessories

Flame effect ~ Inner glow logs ~ 3-Stage remote

17
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Standard Electric Insert

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXDFI2310 Firebox 23" Insert With LED Log Set, On/Off Remote Control 28.2 lbs. 509.99$        - Y

DXDFI23TRIMX Expandable Trim Kit - Includes Trim and Spark Screen 15 lbs. 325.99$        - Y
Accessories

Flame effect ~ Inner glow logs ~ Thermostat control ~ On/off remote

23" Standard Insert

18

Dimplex Electric Fireplaces
Standard Insert and Winslow Fireplaces

Winslow Linear Electric Fireplaces - Wall Mount or Table Top

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price MAP Stocked

DXSWM3520 36" Winslow Linear Electric Fireplace - 4,777 BTU's LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND 37 lbs. 499.99$        - LIMITED

DXSWM4220 42" Winslow Linear Electric Fireplace - 4,777 BTU's LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND 42 lbs. 599.99$        - LIMITED

DXSWM4820 48" Winslow Linear Electric Fireplace - 4,777 BTU's LIMITED 
TO STOCK ON HAND 50 lbs. 649.99$        - LIMITED

36" Winslow

48" Winslow

42" Winslow

High contrast flames ~ Interchangeable media bed between the three included options (crystals, logs or pebbles) ~ Eight ember bed 
colors ~ Timer ~ Hidden controls ~ Remote
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Nexfire
Electric Fireplaces




